ST. AUGUSTINE
CAMPUS

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
FACULTY ACADEMIC ADVISING

Semester 2 — 2021/2022

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

LEVEL 1 STUDENTS

Programmes
Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil with Environmental

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Geomatics

Land Management (Valuation)
Industrial Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering with
Biosystems

Petroleum Geoscience

LEVELS 2 STUDENTS

Programmes

Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil with Environmental

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Geomatics
Land Management (Valuation)

Industrial Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering with

Biosystems

Petroleum Geoscience

Dates

Thursday 13th January 2022
Thursday 13th January 2022
Thursday 13th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022

Tuesday 11th January 2022

Tuesday 11th January 2022

Friday 07th January 2022
Friday 07th January 2022

Friday 07th January 2022

Friday 07th January 2022

Dates
Thursday 13th January 2022

Thursday 13th January 2022
Thursday 13th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022
Monday 10th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022

Monday 10th January 2022

Friday 14th January 2022

Times

10:00 am -

12:30 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 pm

12:00 noon

Times
10:00 am —
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am —
10:00 am

9:00 am —
10:00 am

9:00 am —
10:00 am

12:00 noon

Venues
Via Zoom

Online
Online

Via Zoom
CLICK HERE

Via Zoom
Via Zoom
Online
Online

Online

Via Zoom

Venues
Via Zoom
Online
Online

Via Zoom
CLICK HERE

Via Zoom
Via Zoom

Online

Online

Online

Via Zoom


https://uwi.zoom.us/j/95991121803?pwd=TzV4aXFSV0Q3K2JRclZPeExhZnFxdz09
https://uwi.zoom.us/j/95991121803?pwd=TzV4aXFSV0Q3K2JRclZPeExhZnFxdz09
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LEVEL 3 STUDENTS

Programmes Dates Times Venues

Chemical Engineering Friday 14th January 2022 10:00 am — Via Zoom
12:30 pm

Civil Engineering Thursday 13th January 2022 1:30 pm Online

Civil with Environmental Thursday 13th January 2022 1:30 pm Online

Electrical & Computer Engineering Monday 10th January 2022 10:00 am Via Zoom

CLICK HERE

Geomatics Monday 10th January 2022 9:00 am Via Zoom

Land Management (Valuation) Monday 10th January 2022 9:00 am Via Zoom

Industrial Engineering Friday 07th January 2022 9:00 am — Online
10:00 am

Mechanical Engineering Friday 07th January 2022 9:00 am — Online
10:00 am

Mechanical Engineering with Friday 07th January 2022 9:00 am — Online

Biosystems 10:00 am

Petroleum Geoscience Friday 14th January 2022 12:00 noon Via Zoom

Office of the Dean, Faculty of Engineering
06 January 2022
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