

FACULTY OF ENGINEERINGFACULTY ACADEMIC ADVISING

Semester 2 – 2021/2022

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

LEVEL 1 STUDENTS

Programmes	Dates	Times	Venues
Chemical Engineering	Thursday 13th January 2022	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	Via Zoom
Civil Engineering	Thursday 13th January 2022	10:00 am	Online
Civil with Environmental	Thursday 13th January 2022	10:00 am	Online
Electrical & Computer Engineering	Monday 10th January 2022	10:00 am	Via Zoom CLICK HERE
Geomatics	Tuesday 11th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Land Management (Valuation)	Tuesday 11th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Industrial Engineering	Friday 07th January 2022	1:00 pm	Online
Mechanical Engineering	Friday 07th January 2022	1:00 pm	Online
Mechanical Engineering with Biosystems	Friday 07th January 2022	1:00 pm	Online
Petroleum Geoscience	Friday 07th January 2022	12:00 noon	Via Zoom

LEVELS 2 STUDENTS

Programmes	Dates	Times	Venues
Chemical Engineering	Thursday 13th January 2022	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	Via Zoom
Civil Engineering	Thursday 13th January 2022	1:30 pm	Online
Civil with Environmental	Thursday 13th January 2022	1:30 pm	Online
Electrical & Computer Engineering	Monday 10th January 2022	10:00 am	Via Zoom CLICK HERE
Geomatics	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Land Management (Valuation)	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Industrial Engineering	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Mechanical Engineering	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Mechanical Engineering with Biosystems	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Petroleum Geoscience	Friday 14th January 2022	12:00 noon	Via Zoom



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING FACULTY ACADEMIC ADVISING Semester 2 – 2021/2022

LEVEL 3 STUDENTS

LL V LL J J I O D L I I I J			
Programmes	Dates	Times	Venues
Chemical Engineering	Friday 14th January 2022	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	Via Zoom
Civil Engineering	Thursday 13th January 2022	1:30 pm	Online
Civil with Environmental	Thursday 13th January 2022	1:30 pm	Online
Electrical & Computer Engineering	Monday 10th January 2022	10:00 am	Via Zoom CLICK HERE
Geomatics	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Land Management (Valuation)	Monday 10th January 2022	9:00 am	Via Zoom
Industrial Engineering	Friday 07th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Mechanical Engineering	Friday 07th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Mechanical Engineering with Biosystems	Friday 07th January 2022	9:00 am – 10:00 am	Online
Petroleum Geoscience	Friday 14th January 2022	12:00 noon	Via Zoom

Office of the Dean, Faculty of Engineering 06 January 2022